Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Morland - (558134) - Millfield - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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15/12/12
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21/05/11
20/06/10
22/05/10

Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet
Millfield School Meet of Legends
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet
Millfield Meet of Legends

BG South West Age Groups

Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet
Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet
Millfield School Meet of Legends

BG South West Age Groups

Millfield Meet of Legends
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